Guilford County, NC



Parcel Number	102920	Total Out Building Value	0
PIN	8835596412	Total Land Value	14000
Owner	GUILFORD COUNTY	Total Deferred Value	0
Owner History	Card Image	Bldg Card	1
Mail Address	PO BOX 3328	Appraisal Model Code	1,
Mail City	GREENSBORO	Deed Date	3/9/2017
Mail State	NC	Neighborhood	8835A01
Mail Zip	27402	Property Type	RESIDENTIAL
Property Address	723 MINNEOLA ST	Structure Size	655
Legal Desription	69 W A BOONE	Lot Size	0.3
Deed	007911-00334	Year Built	1950
Plat		Bedrooms	2
Condo		Bathrooms	1
Total Assessed	42100	Grade	C+10 110%
Total Building Value	28100		



Disclaimer: While every effort is made to keep information provided over the internet accurate and up-to-date, Guilford County does not certify the authenticity or accuracy of such information. No warranties, express or implied, are provided for the records and/or mapping data herein, or for their use or interpretation by the User.

Map Scale
1 inch = 83 feet
10/15/2020

this begin

Offeror Initials:

OFFER TO PURCHASE: CASH SALE

I. Subject to approval, acceptance, and confirmation by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners, the undersigned Offeror (hereinafter, referred to as "Offeror")

	TAMIKA ADANNA SONGSTER					
	hereby offers and agrees to purchase the following described real property belonging to Guilford County ('County''):					
	Parcel #: 102920 Deed Book: 7911 Page: 0334					
	Address: 223 Minneola STREET, 6 ibsonville					
Π.	The Offeror, agrees to pay for the sum of \$ 6750.00 for the afore-referenced real property, payable as Certified Funds to the County at the Date of Closing.					
III.	The real property is being sold subject to tax liens and special assessments and taxes thereon. Therefore, all real property taxes, personal property taxes, assessments, tax lien and special assessments against the real property will be the responsibility of the buyer.					
IV.	The above-referenced real property was acquired by the County through a Commissioner's Deed via foreclosure proceedings or other means. The County will not provide a warranty deed on this real property and the property is being sold as-is, including, but not limited to any taxes, assessments, liens, easements, rights-of-way, and conveyances of record. This property is being sold as-is, where-is with no warranties, guarantees or representations of quality or condition. Offeror Initials					
V.	Other conditions affecting the purchase of the property will depend on any additional designations or conditions imposed by the Guilford County Board of Commissioners.					
VI.	Upon approval, acceptance, and confirmation of this offer by the County, the Offeror directs the County to draw the deed in the following name:					
	TAMIKA ADANNA SONGSTER					
VII	This offer shall be irrevocable for one hundred twenty (120) days from the date of execution; and unless failure by the County to accept this offer within one hundred twenty (120) days shall render this offer null and void. Upon acceptance of this offer within the prescribed one hundred twenty (120) day period, the County agrees to provide					

VIII	. Projected Closing Date:	Deenbe	<u>5, 3, 57, 20 5</u>	20
	The Offeror acknowledges the dollars and 00/100 (\$26.00) was undersigned will be required directly to The Guilford Court	will not be cover to present the re enty Register of I	ed by the County and that the cording fee via cash or chooseds.	he
X.	Offeror has included a Certific Deposit for the amount of			ecurity
to autl	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to nority duly granted, as of the conditions as outlined herein this	lay and year first is Offer to Purcha	above written, subject to the ase in Paragraphs $I - X$.	
OFF	H. RCE DEC*	10/4/	AIIESI:	s (m.) 1. opra na s 1. opra 1. op
Offer	or 2000	Date	Secretary or Witne	ss Date
Addr	ess: 2055 Mac	Kena E	Politika od state	
6	ahan Nc. 2	7253	(Corporate Se	
Phon	e: 718-208-6	347	nekan di manggara tahun di Samatan Kanada garangara	
	,	2+1 tan		1977
Emai	Etanika. dongs	14	✓ No Corporate Seal E	Initials
ACC	H P I A NI H.		na ang an ang as beret kanangah matalah an	
GUII	LFORD COUNTY	and the second second second second second	ATTEST:	
	is character montages at CIII.			
	er produce a service de la companya			
COU	NTY MANAGER	Date	Clerk to the Board	Date
	erromania en la compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del la compan	dadi kerepakter		
	any dank		Offe	ror Initials: